Total Registered Labuan Entities (Cumulative)

2018 2019
Labuan Companies 15,260 16,241
Foundations 255 307
Partnerships 71 74
Trusts 55 55

Operating Labuan Entities (Cumulative)

2018 2019
Labuan Companies 6,031 6,158
Foundations 162 192
Partnerships 38 38
Trusts 14 14

New Incorporation of Labuan Entities

2018 2019
Labuan Companies 1,059 981
Foundations 38 52
Partnerships 3 3
Trusts 3 -

2020
16,905
335
77
56

2020
5,802
194
35
14

2020
664
28

31/10/2019
16,050
294
74
55

31/10/2019
6,091
182
40
14

31/10/2019
105

31/10/2020
16,804
330
77
56

31/10/2020
5,890
194
38
14

31/10/2020
50

31/10/2021
17,283
361
96
62

31/10/2021
5,293
206
56
19

31/10/2021
30
1
2



New Incorporation of Labuan Entities (Monthly)
31/12/2020 31/1/2021 28/2/2021 31/3/2021

Labuan Companies
Foundations
Partnerships
Trusts

53
2

37

30

61

30/4/2021
49
3

31/5/2021 30/6/2021 31/7/2021 31/8/2021 30/9/2021 31/10/2021 Total

35 37 39 26 34 30 378
- 1 3 3 4 1 26
1 3 - 4 1 2 19
- - 4 - - - 6



Labuan Companies by Nature of Business in October 2021

Trading
Total Registered Labuan Companies (Cumulative) 7,967
Operating Labuan Companies (Cumulative) 3,049
New Incorporation of Labuan Companies 18
Labuan Companies by Reactivation in October 2021

Trading
Closed 53

Reactivation 3

Non Trading
6,584

1,867

7

Non Trading
19
3

Both
2,732
377

Both

Total
17,283
5,293
30

Total
76



Top 5 Operating Labuan Companies by Origin as at 31 October 2021

No Country

Malaysia

Singapore

Japan

Virgin Islands, British
China

Others

Total

u B WOWN R

No. of Companies

2,383
329
263
246
200

1,872

5,293

Top 5 New Incorporation of Labuan Companies by Origin in October 2021

No Country
Malaysia

Japan

United Kingdom
Singapore
Myanmar
Others

Total

u B WN R

Top 5 Closed Labuan Companies by Origin in October 2021
No Country

Malaysia

Singapore

China

United Kingdom

Virgin Island, British

Others

Total

v B WON B

No. of Companies

R N W W o

12
30

No. of Companies
23
6
5
4
4
34
76



Total Approved Auditors & Liquidators (Cumulative)
2018 2019 2020

Auditors 59 77 89

Liquidators 32 39 44

New Approval of Auditors & Liquidators

2018 2019 2020
Auditors 3 19 12
Liquidators - 8 5

31/10/2019 31/10/2020
72 88
40 44

31/10/2019 31/10/2020
2 3
- 1

31/10/2021
97
53

31/10/2021



Labuan Foundations in October 2021

Conventional

(Charitable)
Total Registered Labuan Foundations (Cumulative) 53
Operating Labuan Foundations (Cumulative) 24
New Incorporation of Labuan Foundations =

Labuan Foundations by Type in October 2021
Charitable (Public)

Total Registered Labuan Foundations (Cumulative) 40
Operating Labuan Foundations (Cumulative) 16
New Incorporation of Labuan Foundations -

Conventional (Non . .
Charitable) Islamic (Charitable)
291 13
176 6

1 -

Non-Charitable  Private Charitable

296 25
176 14
1 -

Top 5 Operating Labuan Foundations by Origin as at 31 September 2021

Country No. of Companies
Malaysia 157
Australia 8
Japan 7
China 3
United Kingdom 3
Others 28

Total 206

Islamic (Non
Charitable)

Total

361
206

Total

361
206



