Total Registered Labuan Entities (Cumulative)

	2018	2019	2020	31/10/2019	31/10/2020	31/10/2021
Labuan Companies	15,260	16,241	16,905	16,050	16,804	17,283
Foundations	255	307	335	294	330	361
Partnerships	71	74	77	74	77	96
Trusts	55	55	56	55	56	62

Operating Labuan Entities (Cumulative)

	2018	2019	2020	31/10/2019	31/10/2020	31/10/2021
Labuan Companies	6,031	6,158	5,802	6,091	5,890	5,293
Foundations	162	192	194	182	194	206
Partnerships	38	38	35	40	38	56
Trusts	14	14	14	14	14	19

New Incorporation of Labuan Entities

	2018	2019	2020	31/10/2019	31/10/2020	31/10/2021
Labuan Companies	1,059	981	664	105	50	30
Foundations	38	52	28	3	1	1
Partnerships	3	3	3	1	-	2
Trusts	3	-	1	-	-	-

New Incorporation of Labuan Entities (Monthly)

	31/12/2020	31/1/2021	28/2/2021	31/3/2021	30/4/2021	31/5/2021	30/6/2021	31/7/2021	31/8/2021	30/9/2021	31/10/2021	Total
Labuan Companies	53	37	30	61	49	35	37	39	26	34	30	378
Foundations	2	4	4	3	3	-	1	3	3	4	1	26
Partnerships	-	-	4	4	-	1	3	-	4	1	2	19
Trusts	-	1	-	1	-	-	-	4	-	-	-	6

Labuan Companies by Nature of Business in October 2021

	Trading	Non Trading	Both	Total
Total Registered Labuan Companies (Cumulative)	7,967	6,584	2,732	17,283
Operating Labuan Companies (Cumulative)	3,049	1,867	377	5,293
New Incorporation of Labuan Companies	18	7	5	30

Labuan Companies by Reactivation in October 2021

	Trading	Non Trading	Both	Total
Closed	53	19	4	76
Reactivation	3	3	0	6

Top 5 Operating Labuan Companies by Origin as at 31 October 2021

No	Country	No. of Companies
1	Malaysia	2,383
2	Singapore	329
3	Japan	263
4	Virgin Islands, British	246
5	China	200
	Others	1,872
	Total	5,293

Top 5 New Incorporation of Labuan Companies by Origin in October 2021

No	Country	No. of Companies
1	Malaysia	9
2	Japan	3
3	United Kingdom	3
4	Singapore	2
5	Myanmar	1
	Others	12
	Total	30

Top 5 Closed Labuan Companies by Origin in October 2021

No	Country	No. of Companies
1	Malaysia	23
2	Singapore	6
3	China	5
4	United Kingdom	4
5	Virgin Island, British	4
	Others	34
	Total	76

Total Approved Auditors & Liquidators (Cumulative)

	2018	2019	2020	31/10/2019	31/10/2020	31/10/2021
Auditors	59	77	89	72	88	97
Liquidators	32	39	44	40	44	53

New Approval of Auditors & Liquidators

	2018	2019	2020	31/10/2019	31/10/2020	31/10/2021
Auditors	3	19	12	2	3	-
Liquidators	-	8	5	-	1	-

Labuan Foundations in October 2021

	Conventional (Charitable)	Conventional (Non Charitable)	Islamic (Charitable)	Islamic (Non Charitable)	Total
Total Registered Labuan Foundations (Cumulative)	53	291	13	4	361
Operating Labuan Foundations (Cumulative)	24	176	6	0	206
New Incorporation of Labuan Foundations	-	1	-	-	1

Labuan Foundations by Type in October 2021

	Charitable (Public)	Non-Charitable	Private Charitable	Total
Total Registered Labuan Foundations (Cumulative)	40	296	25	361
Operating Labuan Foundations (Cumulative)	16	176	14	206
New Incorporation of Labuan Foundations	-	1	-	1

Top 5 Operating Labuan Foundations by Origin as at 31 September 2021

Country	No. of Companies
Malaysia	157
Australia	8
Japan	7
China	3
United Kingdom	3
Others	28
Total	206